Bus

Bus FlixBus Austin - New Orleans Go to website

Direction Route schedule
The Woodlands — New Orleans Upt The Woodlands — New Orleans Upt
7 StopS Monday 05:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:05
The Woodlands

Wednesday -
Downtown Houston

Thursday -
Beaumont

Friday —
Lake Charles
Lafayette Saturday 05:05
Baton Rouge Sunday 05:05
New Orleans Upt

Route info

Direction: The Woodlands
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 6 hour 55 min

Mckinney Tuscalot
Dallas
: Longview
; Shreveport
Tyler Jackson
Waco
Killean Coliege QUIEE, .
Station Wobile
; Baton-Rouge
Austin
Beanr— o
H 1e Latayetie ' Arleans
traunfels 9
Sl;tjar
onio Land
Corpus

Chiristi

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

FlixBus — Austin - New Orleans BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-917646504
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-917646504
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-917646504

Direction Route schedule

New Orleans Upt — The Woodlands New Orleans Upt — The Woodlands
7 stops Monday 05:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
New Orleans Upt

Wednesday -
Baton Rouge

Thursday —
Lafayette

Friday 05:55
Lake Charles
Beaumont Saturday 05:55
Downtown Houston Sunday 05:55
The Woodlands .

Route info

Direction: New Orleans Upt
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 6 hour 55 min

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Baton Rouge

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-917646504

